Blake Fibre Optics
[op
Fibre
Contain-
ment Box- es
Secure and reliable connectivity...
IP65 containment boxes: robust protection.
Compact design: maximises interior space.

• Versatile mounting options.
• UV resistant.
• Ace type key locks.
• Ground isolation.
• Durable and compact.
• Efficient cable management.
• Interoperable.
• Comes in three varieties.
 BFBOX-CAR-8  8-Way Full Fibre Cartridge Containment IP65 Suitable For The Cartridge Modules Up To 8-Way, 4-Way or 2-Way
BFBOX-CAR-16  16-Way Full Cartridge Containment IP65 Suitable For The Cartridge Modules Up To 8-Way or 16-Way
 BFBOX-CAR-32  32-Way Full Cartridge Containment IP65 Suitable For The Cartridge Modules Up To 16-Way x2 or 32-Way
 BFBOX-SPL-8  8-Way Full Fibre Mini Splitter Containment IP65 Suitable For the SC/APC Splitters Up To 8-Way, 4-Way or 2-Way
BFBOX-SPL-16  16-Way Full Fibre Mini Splitter Containment IP65 Suitable For The  SC/APC Splitters Up To 16-Way
 BFBOX-SPL-32  32-Way Full Fibre Mini Splitter Containment IP65 Suitable For The SC/APC Splitters Up To 32-Way
8-Way Mini Splitter Version
BFBOX-SPL-8
32-Way Mini Splitter Version
BFBOX-SPL-32